2019 Product Catalog	  60 	   800-233-4401  |  www.whitmancontrols.com
TEMPERATURE
SWITCHES AND
THERMOSTATS
Our temperature switches and thermostats are ideal for
applications where the end user is looking for highly accurate
control across a wide range of operating temperatures. These
sensors are adjustable and highly responsive, affording use

  Crush Pressure 160 PSIG
  Lead Wires 20 AWG 24” PVC
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION:
LXX    -   06    -   C3   -   15   -   NX   -   X X
O = Level N/O	 B = Temp N/O
C = Level N/C	 C = Temp N/C
11 = 4 Wire Temp N/O		 2 = 100o F
12 = 4 Wire Temp N/C		 3 = 125o F
13 = 3 Wire Temp N/O		 4 = 150o F
14 = 3 Wire Temp N/C		 5 = 175o F
15 = 2 Wire Temp N/O Series	 6 = 200o F
16 = 2 Wire Temp N/C Series	 7 = 225o F
17 = 2 Wire Temp N/O Parallel	 8 = SPECIAL
18 = 2 Wire Temp N/C Parallel
45/16”
1/4” NPT
5/8” Hex
FLOAT
1 1/4” Dia x
1 3/4” Tall
Liquid Level Switches
2019 Product Catalog	  63 	   800-233-4401  |  www.whitmancontrols.com
TP SERIES
OVERVIEW
The Whitman Controls TP Series Economical Stainless Steel Temperature
Probe Switches are a creep action thermostat/thermal protector
switch providing almost no differential between opening and closing
temperatures. The switch is designed for use up to 250°F but can
withstand temperatures up to 275°F while still protecting the life of the
switch. They are available in temperature units from 50°F to 250°F in 25°F
increments with special temperatures available for O.E.M. customers.
These switches are available wired Normally Closed or Normally Open on
increasing temperature. The stainless steel wetted material affords use
in any number of processes from medical to food processing, to oil baths
and refrigeration. They are all made with ½” NPT Male threads so that
they can be screwed directly into almost application.
Economical Stainless Steel Temperature Probe Switch
    KEY FEATURES
•	 316 Stainless Steel
•	 Extensive temperature operating
	 range
•	 Will withstand over temperatures
	 without affecting life of switch
    SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Temperature range: +50oF to +250oF
•	 Max System Temperature: 275oF
•	 Max System Pressure: 1,000 PSIG
•	 Wetted Materials: 316 Stainless Steel
1¾” Nom
½” NPT
⅞” Hex
½”
Dia
Part Number Construction:            TP  - XXX   - NX
Customer Temp in oF                NO =  Normally Open
     i.e.  075  or 225                        NC =  Normally Closed
Temperature Switches
2019 Product Catalog	  64 	   800-233-4401  |  www.whitmancontrols.com
T3
OVERVIEW
The Whitman Controls T3 Economical Stainless Steel Thermostat is a
capillary bulb thermostat, with 39” capillary tubes and stainless steel
wetted material. These SPDT devices are rated to 10 Amps. The T3
has grown in popularity, frequently used in the medical field and food
processing, specifically to control the temperature of foods and various
enclosures such as chicken coops. These thermostats are highly versatile
and can be panel mounted, affording use across any number of OEM
and other industrial applications.
Economical Stainless Steel Thermostat
    KEY FEATURES
•	 316 Stainless Steel
•	 Capillary bulb thermostat with
	 39” capillary tubes